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PARKING

PLAYGROUND

SPORT COURT

SPORT / MULTI-PURPOSE FIELD

RESTROOM

PAVILION

PICNIC

OPEN

SPACE

PHASE 2

COMMUNITY FACILITY /

HURRICANE SHELTER

36,888 SF = 492 PERSONS

@ 75 SF EA

WOODED AREA

HIGH WATER

HIGH WATER

WOODED AREA

ACTIVITY

PLAYGROUND

SPORT COURT

 MULTI-PURPOSE FIELD

PAVILION

RESTROOM

COMMUNITY FACILITY

OPEN SPACE

WOODED

TOTAL

PHASE 1

PROPOSED LOS

POINTS

15.00

30.00

7.00

8.00

 6.00

0.00

0.00

  1.00

3.00

0.00

80.50

PLAYGROUND SPORT COURTSPORT FIELD / MULTI-PURPOSE FIELD

TODDLER PLAYGROUND

SENSORY PARK

SPLASH PAD (PHASE 2 ONLY)

WOOD CASTLE PLAYGROUND (TEEN)

EXERCISE EQUIPMENT (ADULT)

PICKLE BALL

BASKETBALL

HORSESHOES

BACCI BALL

VOLLEYBALL

TENNIS

BADMINTON / SQUASH

SKATE PARK

DISC GOLF (LINEAR) 9 HOLE: 1350 LF 18 HOLE: 3010 LF

OPEN SPACE

CROSS COUNTRY RUNNING / BIKE TRAIL

YOUTH BASEBALL (265' R)

SOFTBALL (200' R MIN.)

YOUTH SOCCER U-6 (90' x 45')

YOUTH SOCCER U-12 & 3x U-8

YOUTH SOCCER U-14 & ADULT NOVICE

PHASE 2 PAVED PARKING
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SEPTIC AREA

PHASE 1

GRAVEL PARKING
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FISHING PIER

1

ST

 PHASE

FISHING PIER /

KAYAK LAUNCH

SPORT / MULTI-PURPOSE FIELD

EXERCISE / NATURE

TRAIL  0.55 MILE

BIKE

STATION

LEGEND

EXERCISE STATION

DISK GOLF

N

NORTH

LOCATION

WALKWAYS

EXISTING

LOS POINTS

5.00

20.00

0.00

4.00

6.00

0.00

0.00
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3.00

0.00

46.50
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PROVIDE SECURITY FENCING
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15.00

30.00

7.00

12.00

12.00

6.00

0.00

  1.00

3.00

0.00

137.00

PICNIC SHELTER 2.000.50 3.00

FISHING PIER 1.500.00 3.00

ENVIRONMENTAL INTERPRETIVE 0.000.00 3.00

FITNESS TRAIL 0.000.00 5.00

GYMNASIUM 0.000.00 30.00

PHASE 2

PROPOSED LOS

POINTS

PAVILION

PICNIC

PICNIC

PICNIC

PICNIC

PICNIC

0.00

6.00

PAVILION

DESIGN STANDARDS

17.19 ACRES TOTAL @

(17.19 AC/25) 76 = 52.3

TARGETED LOS POINTS

13.02 ACRES ABOVE 5 YR

FLOOD ELEV. 21.14' @

(13.02 AC/25) 76 = 39.6

REQUIRED LOS POINTS

DISK GOLF 7.00 7.00

SPORT FIELD 0.00 0.00

PARKING
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